
 Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Individual
Team Name First Name Last Name Score

L2 DEFENSE INC Chuck Poole 99
MCBRIDES GUNS Pat Murphy 96
Col. Cook's Crazy Crew Joe Brophy 96
SILVER EAGLE #1 Lee DeLaune 95
L2 DEFENSE INC Joe Hoots 94
EZ BELL Ryan Garcia 94
MCBRIDES GUNS Scott Hildebrand 94
L2 DEFENSE INC Zac Jones 92
EZ BELL Mike Oliver 92
MCBRIDES GUNS Bud Johnson 92
Col. Cook's Crazy Crew Scott Caudell 92
EZ BELL #2 Bruce Benke 91

Enrique Moreno 91
SINGLE SHOOTER Keith Banks 91
SINGLE SHOOTER Logan Lusk 91
EZ BELL Travis Benke 90
EZ BELL Taylor Rodriguez 90
MCBRIDES GUNS Matt Cason 89
SWAIM RANCH Wayne Swaim 89
SWAIM RANCH Royce Renfro 89
EZ BELL #2 Kaiden Keller 88
MCBRIDES GUNS Ed Stiteler 88
PERFECT UNION LODGE Terry Hoke 88
SILVER EAGLE #1 Joe Hatton 88
EZ BELL Ish Garcia 87
Col. Cook's Crazy Crew Ralph Winingham 87
SILVER EAGLE #1 Tracy Taylor 87
SWAIM RANCH Jim Miller 86
SWAIM RANCH Albert Garza 86
SINGLE SHOOTER Pat McMurry 85



 Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Individual
PERFECT UNION LODGE Larry Trick 85
SILVER EAGLE #1 Jim Geiptner 85
EZ BELL #2 Bobby B 82

Russ Stevens 82
PERFECT UNION LODGE Hunter Schwarz 82
VIETNAM VETERANS OF AMERICA Jess Laplant 82
PERFECT UNION LODGE GHOST 81
VIETNAM VETERANS OF AMERICA Ray Arriga 81
Col. Cook's Crazy Crew Lorraine Lawrence 81
BRUCE HILL Javen Delarosa 80
L2 DEFENSE INC Willard Allen 78
MS. LOU Sam Martinez 78

Tom Kruger 78
SILVER EAGLE #1 Lee Rux 78
Luna Local 107 Arturo Delgado 78
Col. Cook's Crazy Crew Catherine Cook 77
Luna Local 107 Clark Shuck 77
SINGLE SHOOTER Robert Mitterer 75
MS. LOU Daniel Martinez 75
EZ BELL #2 Reed Hebert 74

Casey Hatton 74
BRUCE HILL Nick Garcia 73
MS. LOU Vicki Foley 73
SWAIM RANCH Michelle Renfro 73
MS. LOU Robert Vasquez 72
BRUCE HILL Clark Medina 68
Bob Otto Mark Ytuarte 68
SOUTHWEST LABOR2 Arnold Rios 68
Bob Otto AJ 66
Luna Local 107 Jimmy Curry 64
BRUCE HILL Ed Gonzalez 63
Luna Local 107 Gary Speegle 63



 Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Individual
SOUTHWEST LABOR2 Ryan Sullivan 63
SOUTHWEST LABOR2 Matt Gonzales 63
SOUTHWEST LABOR3 Josh Jones 61
White Lightning Steven Davidson 60
SOUTHWEST LABOR3 Chris Randall 60
Bob Otto GHOST 59
VIETNAM VETERANS OF AMERICA Ray Montez 59
White Lightning John Davidson 55
BRUCE HILL Clark Medina II 54
PERFECT UNION LODGE Julio Ortiz 54
EZ BELL #2 Crystal Murray 52
SOUTHWEST LABOR3 Bobby Ramos 52
MS. LOU Lou Moreno 51

David Arce 51
L2 DEFENSE INC John Brandeau 50
VFW POST 1533 Gilbert DeLeon 50
Bob Otto Robert Otto 50
Bob Otto Kirk Otto 50
SOUTHWEST LABOR2 Bobby Olveda 49
SOUTHWEST LABOR3 Mike Cantu 41
SOUTHWEST LABOR2 Arsand St. Mary 37
Luna Local 107 Carolina Delgado 21



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - WOUNDED WARRIORS

Team Name First Name Last Name Score

MCBRIDES GUNS Pat Murphy 96
MCBRIDES GUNS Scott Hildebrand 94
MCBRIDES GUNS Bud Johnson 92
MCBRIDES GUNS Matt Cason 89
MCBRIDES GUNS Ed Stiteler 88

459
EZ BELL Ryan Garcia 94
EZ BELL Mike Oliver 92
EZ BELL Travis Benke 90
EZ BELL Taylor Rodriguez 90
EZ BELL Ish Garcia 87

453
Col. Cook's Crazy Crew Joe Brophy 96
Col. Cook's Crazy Crew Scott Caudell 92
Col. Cook's Crazy Crew Ralph Winingham 87
Col. Cook's Crazy Crew Lorraine Lawrence 81
Col. Cook's Crazy Crew Catherine Cook 77

433
SILVER EAGLE #1 Lee DeLaune 95
SILVER EAGLE #1 Joe Hatton 88
SILVER EAGLE #1 Tracy Taylor 87
SILVER EAGLE #1 Jim Geiptner 85
SILVER EAGLE #1 Lee Rux 78

433
SWAIM RANCH Wayne Swaim 89
SWAIM RANCH Royce Renfro 89
SWAIM RANCH Jim Miller 86
SWAIM RANCH Albert Garza 86
SWAIM RANCH Michelle Renfro 73

423
L2 DEFENSE INC Chuck Poole 99
L2 DEFENSE INC Joe Hoots 94
L2 DEFENSE INC Zac Jones 92
L2 DEFENSE INC Willard Allen 78
L2 DEFENSE INC John Brandeau 50

413



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - WOUNDED WARRIORS
PERFECT UNION LODGE Terry Hoke 88
PERFECT UNION LODGE Larry Trick 85
PERFECT UNION LODGE Hunter Schwarz 82
PERFECT UNION LODGE GHOST 81
PERFECT UNION LODGE Julio Ortiz 54

390
EZ BELL #2 Bruce Benke 91
EZ BELL #2 Kaiden Keller 88
EZ BELL #2 Bobby B 82
EZ BELL #2 Reed Hebert 74
EZ BELL #2 Crystal Murray 52

387
Enrique Moreno 91
Russ Stevens 82
Casey Hatton 74

White Lightning Steven Davidson 60
White Lightning John Davidson 55

362
VIETNAM VETERANS OF AMERICA Ray Montez 59

David Arce 51
VIETNAM VETERANS OF AMERICA Jess Laplant 82
VIETNAM VETERANS OF AMERICA Ray Arriga 81

Tom Kruger 78
351

MS. LOU Sam Martinez 78
MS. LOU Daniel Martinez 75
MS. LOU Vicki Foley 73
MS. LOU Robert Vasquez 72
MS. LOU Lou Moreno 51

349
SINGLE SHOOTER Keith Banks 91
SINGLE SHOOTER Logan Lusk 91
SINGLE SHOOTER Pat McMurry 85
SINGLE SHOOTER Robert Mitterer 75

342



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - WOUNDED WARRIORS
BRUCE HILL Javen Delarosa 80
BRUCE HILL Nick Garcia 73
BRUCE HILL Clark Medina 68
BRUCE HILL Ed Gonzalez 63
BRUCE HILL Clark Medina II 54

338
Luna Local 107 Arturo Delgado 78
Luna Local 107 Clark Shuck 77
Luna Local 107 Jimmy Curry 64
Luna Local 107 Gary Speegle 63
Luna Local 107 Carolina Delgado 21

303
Bob Otto Mark Ytuarte 68
Bob Otto AJ 66
Bob Otto GHOST 59
Bob Otto Robert Otto 50
Bob Otto Kirk Otto 50

293
SOUTHWEST LABOR2 Ryan Sullivan 63
SOUTHWEST LABOR2 Arnold Rios 68
SOUTHWEST LABOR2 Matt Gonzales 63
SOUTHWEST LABOR2 Bobby Olveda 49
SOUTHWEST LABOR2 Arsand St. Mary 37

280
SOUTHWEST LABOR3 Josh Jones 61
SOUTHWEST LABOR3 Chris Randall 60
SOUTHWEST LABOR3 Bobby Ramos 52
SOUTHWEST LABOR3 Mike Cantu 41

214



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division -AWARDS

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award
L2 DEFENSE INC Chuck Poole 99 HOA

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Col. Cook's Crazy Crew Lorraine Lawrence 81 LYCH

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Youth CH

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

L2 DEFENSE INC Joe Hoots 94
L2 DEFENSE INC John Brandeau 50
L2 DEFENSE INC Chuck Poole 100
L2 DEFENSE INC Zac Jones 92
L2 DEFENSE INC Willard Allen 78

414

Team Name First Name Last Name Score
MCBRIDES GUNS Bud Johnson 92
MCBRIDES GUNS Ed Stiteler 88
MCBRIDES GUNS Matt Cason 89
MCBRIDES GUNS Pat Murphy 96
MCBRIDES GUNS Scott Hildebrand 94

459

VIETNAM VETERANS OF AMERICA Ray Montez 59
VIETNAM VETERANS OF AMERICA Ray Arriga 81
VIETNAM VETERANS OF AMERICA Jess Laplant 82

Tom Kruger 78
David Arce 51
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